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B. Kenneth Gordon as party, as of November 4, 2003

Select A Case

This person is a party in

75 cases. James F. Delly and Sharon L. Delly

2-94-22764-JCN

2-94-22796-JCN Margaret M. Smith

2-96-21777-JCN Dolores H. LeFrois

2-96-23971-JCN Bernard C. Gravino

2-97-20108-JCN Tracy Carlton's Vintage Gourmet
2-97-20648-JCN John E. Bauer

2-97-21059-JCN Charlene B. Hesse and Bruce D. Hesse
2-97-21201-JCN Kevin F. Gross

2-97-21915-JCN Gordon A. Gilbert

filed
12/22/94

filed
12/28/94

filed
06/19/96

filed
12/30/96

filed
01/14/97

filed
02/26/97

filed
03/25/97

filed
04/04/97

filed
05/19/97



2-97-22384-JCN

2-97-23050-JCN

2-97-24729-JCN

2-97-24796-JCN

2-98-02203-JCN

2-98-02204-JCN

2-98-02230-JCN

2-98-20168-JCN

2-98-20304-JCN

2-98-20453-JCN

2-98-21597-JCN

Jason M. Bentley

Stanley Stek and Wendy A. Stek

Mario F. Agnello and Denise M. Agnello

Mary Ann Yakymovitch

Gordon v. Diaz

Gordon v. Cakir

Gordon v. Gravino et al

Jeff Widle and Laurie Hutchinson-Widle

Double M. Truck Equippers, L.L.C.

Teresa Marie Collins

Susan R. Diaz

filed
06/20/97

filed
08/12/97

filed
12/17/97

filed
12/22/97

filed
10/06/98

filed
10/06/98

filed
12/30/98

filed
01/20/98

filed
01/30/98

filed
02/10/98

filed
04/29/98



2-98-24801-JCN

2-99-02221-JCN

2-99-02222-JCN

2-99-02223-JCN

2-99-02226-JCN

2-99-02285-JCN

2-99-02312-JCN

2-99-02315-JCN

2-99-20523-JCN

2-99-21416-JCN

2-99-21646-JCN

James S. Wojtowicz and Bonita L. Wojtowicz

Gordon v. Smith

Gordon v. Naber

Gordon v. Rodriguez et al

Gordon v. Kretchmer

Gordon v. Kennard et al

Gordon v. LeFrois

Gordon v. Gilbert et al

Joseph J. Signorelli and Barbara S. Signorelli

Rebecca Rodriguez

Steven F. Lloyd and Hildann Lloyd

filed
12/23/98

filed
08/12/99

filed
08/13/99

filed
08/16/99

filed
08/20/99

filed
09/22/99

filed
11/18/99

filed
11/24/99

filed
02/25/99

filed
05/10/99

filed



2-99-21821-JCN

2-99-22235-JCN

2-99-22911-JCN

2-99-24036-JCN

2-99-24070-JCN

2-00-02013-JCN

2-00-02014-JCN

2-00-02068-JCN

2-00-02072-JCN

2-00-02263-JCN

Aaron D. Naber

Tracy Lynn Meyer

David W. VanAllen and Colleen M. VanAllen

William M. Gibbons

Christopher Lanpher and Marie N. Lanpher

Gordon v. Rawleigh

Gordon v. Dean

Gordon v. Gibbons et al

Gordon v. Beckley

Gordon v. Parker et al

05/28/99

filed
06/14/99

filed
07/20/99

filed
09/22/99

filed
12/28/99

filed
12/30/99

filed
02/04/00

filed
02/08/00

filed
03/06/00

filed
03/08/00

filed
12/01/00



2-00-20144-JCN

2-00-21926-JCN

2-00-23155-JCN

2-00-23451-JCN

2-00-23646-JCN

2-01-02008-JCN

2-01-02034-JCN

2-01-02035-JCN

2-01-02036-JCN

2-01-02037-JCN

2-01-02038-JCN

David Bradley Carman and Machelle R. Carman

Douglas G. Smith

Thomas M. Hickey and Robin L. Hickey

Patrick R. Killen and Anne E. Killen

Franklyn C. Selby

Gordon v. Hess

Gordon v. Daly, Murphy & Sinnott Law Centers,
LLC etal

Gordon v. Daly, Murphy & Sinnott Law Centers,
LLCetal

Gordon v. Daly, Murphy, & Sinnott Law Centers,
LLC etal

Gordon v. Daly, Murphy & Sinnott Law Centers,
LLCetal

Gordon v. EMC Corporation

filed
01/25/00

filed
07/05/00

filed
10/25/00

filed
11/17/00

filed
12/07/00

filed
01/12/01

filed
02/14/01

filed
02/14/01

filed
02/14/01

filed
02/14/01

filed
02/14/01



2-01-02055-JCN

2-01-02099-JCN

2-01-02146-JCN

2-02-02164-JCN

2-02-02165-JCN

2-02-02167-JCN

2-02-02194-JCN

2-02-02218-JCN

2-02-02220-JCN

2-02-02230-JCN

2-02-02233-JCN

Gordon v. Tymkin

Gordon v. Charter One Credit Corporation et al

Gordon v. Rivera

Gordon v. Mattice

Gordon v. Katawazi et al

Gordon v. Gagne et al

Gordon v. Sheffer

Gordon v. Chambry

Gordon v. Axtell

Pfuntner v. Gordon et al

Gordon v. Belluscio

filed
03/09/01

filed
06/08/01

filed
10/04/01

filed
05/03/02

filed
05/06/02

filed
05/10/02

filed
07/24/02

filed
08/27/02

filed
09/04/02

filed
09/27/02

filed



2-02-02244-JCN

2-02-02245-JCN

2-02-02246-JCN

2-02-02247-JCN

2-02-02268-JCN

2-02-21028-JCN

2-03-02038-JCN

2-03-02039-JCN

2-03-02068-JCN

2-03-02087-JCN

Gordon v. Mundorff

Gordon v. American General Finance

Gordon v. Ribic

Gordon v. Lovelace et al

Gordon v. Vannorman et al

Ayla Ribic

Gordon v. Kenneth Crosby-New York, Inc.

Gordon v. Rero Distribution Companies Inc.

Gordon v. Elliott et al

United States Trustee et al v. Echols et al

10/04/02

filed
10/28/02

filed
10/28/02

filed
10/28/02

filed
10/28/02

filed
12/05/02

filed
03/22/02

filed
03/07/03

filed
03/07/03

filed
05/28/03

filed
06/13/03



9-03-02129-JCN Gordon v. United Companies Lending Corp. nka filed

EMC Mortgage Co 08/06/03
2-03-02131-JCN United States Trustee et al v. Klein filed
' 08/11/03
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C. Kenneth Gordon, as attorney, as of November 4, 2003

Select A Case

This person is a party in
127 cases. . filed
Joshua T. Paynter and Jennifer D. Paynter 08/14/03

1-03-16126-MJK

First Federal Savings & Loan Association of Roches filed

2-89-02088-EDH NPt 09/25/89

First Federal Savings & Loan Association of Roches filed

2-89-02089-EDH V. Rehwinkle 09/25/89

filed

2-92-02109-JCN Cooper v. Macke Business Products 08/13/92




2-96-21872-JCN

2-96-21873-JCN

2-96-22375-JCN

2-96-22587-JCN

2-96-23178-JCN

2-96-23369-JCN

2-97-20006-JCN

2-97-20413-JCN

2-97-20414-JCN

2-97-20415-JCN

2-97-21254-JCN

Annabelle M. Day

Robert R. Ovenburg and Ruth M. Ovenburg

Richard L. Palmiero and Karen Palmiero

David Bradley Burdett

Joel E. Taylor

Thomas Joseph Pinzon

Denis Jones and Natalie Jones

Robert G. O'Dell and Jacqueline E. O'Dell

Laura Suzanne Biehler

Robert A. DiNicola

Jill R. Magellan

filed
06/28/96

filed
06/28/96

filed
08/16/96

filed
09/06/96

filed
10/28/96

filed
11/08/96

filed
01/03/97

filed
02/07/97

filed
02/07/97

filed
02/07/97

filed
04/08/97



2-97-22332-JCN

2-97-22868-JCN

2-97-22869-JCN

2-97-23559-JCN

2-97-24317-JCN

2-97-24477-JCN

2-97-24929-JCN

2-98-02030-JCN

2-98-02054-JCN

2-98-02131-JCN

2-98-02203-JCN

Timothy J. Brophy

Eric C. Day and Linda J. Day

Richard W. Barry and Kathleen M. Barry

Christopher R. Ellison and Beth A. Lyons-Ellison

James P. Sonneville

Gregoy Lewis Robinson

Timothy A. Donley and Colleen A. Donley

Lustig v. Ellison et al

Lustig v. Hosenfeld

Kenneth W. Gordon, Trustee v. Siracuse et al

Gordon v. Diaz

filed
06/18/97

filed
07/29/97

filed
07/29/97

filed
09/22/97

filed
11/14/97

filed
11/26/97

filed
12/31/97

filed
02/13/98

filed
03/31/98

filed
06/18/98

filed



2-98-02204-JCN

2-98-02230-JCN

2-98-21597-JCN

2-98-22197-JCN

2-98-22823-JCN

2-98-23569-JCN

2-98-23792-JCN

2-98-24425-JCN

2-98-24958-JCN

2-99-02094-JCN

Gordon v. Cakir

Gordon v. Gravino et al

Susan R. Diaz

James B. Brown and Roberta M. Brown

James B. Piper and Kristin M. Piper

Dale C. Ellsworth

George Nikou and Ginger J. Nikou

George J. Wilcox

Ann C. Zabelny

Arnold v. Nikou

10/06/98

filed
10/06/98

filed
12/30/98

filed
04/29/98

filed
06/09/98

filed
07/24/98

filed
09/24/98

filed
10/09/98

filed
11/24/98

filed
12/31/98

filed
02/24/99



2-99-02221-JCN

2-99-02222-JCN

2-99-02223-JCN

2-99-02226-JCN

2-99-02312-JCN

2-99-02315-JCN

2-99-20336-JCN

2-99-20337-JCN

2-99-21061-JCN

2-99-21062-JCN

2-99-21646-JCN

Gordon v. Smith

Gordon v. Naber

Gordon v. Rodriguez et al

Gordon v. Kretchmer

Gordon v. LeFrois

Gordon v. Gilbert et al

Lilliam J. Perez

James D. Cook and Angelique J. Cook

Richard J. Schuhart

Paul Cizmar

Steven F. Lloyd and Hildann Lloyd

filed
08/12/99

filed
08/13/99

filed
08/16/99

filed
08/20/99

filed
11/18/99

filed
11/24/99

filed
02/10/99

filed
02/10/99

filed
04/09/99

filed
04/09/99

filed
05/28/99



2-99-22310-JCN

2-99-23224-JCN

2-99-23225-JCN

2-99-23845-JCN

2-00-02039-JCN

2-00-02068-JCN

2-00-02184-JCN

2-00-02185-JCN

2-00-20114-JCN

2-00-20115-JCN

2-00-20178-JCN

William Robert Hyde and Patricia Mary Hyde

Margaret Murray

Richard A. Hoffman

Melissa Patterson

Lustig v. Bob's Kitchen & Baths

Gordon v. Gibbons et al

Morin v. Masucci et al

Morin v. North Hampton Holdings Corporation, I11
etal

Alfredo M. Gonzalez

Christopher E. Beyer and Jennifer M. Beyer

Clarence R. Brown and Connie E. Brown

filed
07/26/99

filed
10/19/99

filed
10/19/99

filed
12/10/99

filed
02/29/00

filed
03/06/00

filed
08/30/00

filed
08/30/00

filed
01/20/00

filed
01/20/00

filed



2-00-20847-JCN

2-00-20848-JCN

2-00-21670-JCN

2-00-21862-JCN

2-00-22182-JCN

2-00-23070-JCN

2-00-23378-JCN

2-00-23832-JCN

2-00-23833-JCN

2-00-23834-JCN

Robert C. Shiro and Lori A. Shiro

MeKonnen Yimer

Carol Ann Finley

David P. Dever

Elise T. O'Dea

April E. Arend

Douglas R. Catone

Douglass K. Carr and Patricia W. Carr

Inna Padmawidjaja

Albin A. Kazlauskas and Jane M. Kazlauskas

01/28/00

filed
03/30/00

filed
03/30/00

filed
06/09/00

filed
06/26/00

filed
07/27/00

filed
10/18/00

filed
11/13/00

filed
12/22/00

filed
12/22/00

filed
12/22/00



2-01-02034-JCN

2-01-02035-JCN

2-01-02036-JCN

2-01-02037-JCN

2-01-02038-JCN

2-01-02044-JCN

2-01-02099-JCN

2-01-20195-JCN

2-01-20796-JCN

2-01-21091-JCN

2-01-21887-JCN

Gordon v. Daly, Murphy & Sinnott Law Centers,
LLC etal

Gordon v. Daly, Murphy & Sinnott Law Centers,
LLCetal

Gordon v. Daly, Murphy, & Sinnott Law Centers,
LLC etal

Gordon v. Daly, Murphy & Sinnott Law Centers,
LLCetal

Gordon v. EMC Corporation

Manufacturers and Traders Trust Company v.
Catone

Gordon v. Charter One Credit Corporation et al

Emmett E. Porter

Leo Fusco and Nancy M. Fusco

Thomas Robert Judson and Carolyn Marie Judson

Elieser Matos and Kathleen Matos

filed
02/14/01

filed
02/14/01

filed
02/14/01

filed
02/14/01

filed
02/14/01

filed
02/20/01

filed
06/08/01

filed
01/19/01

filed
03/13/01

filed
03/28/01

filed
05/15/01



2-01-22477-JCN

2-01-22478-JCN

2-01-22895-JCN

2-01-23182-JCN

2-01-24072-JCN

2-01-24073-JCN

2-01-24473-JCN

2-01-24474-JCN

2-01-24475-JCN

2-02-02220-JCN

2-02-02230-JCN

Kathleen E. Freeman

Stephanie Grove

J. Louise Hill

Joseline Rodriguez

Contina M. Jackson

Alan J. Gross

Myrna Rosado

Herbert C. VandeVelde and Donna M. VandeVelde

Luis R. Ubiles

Gordon v. Axtell

Pfuntner v. Gordon et al

filed
06/27/01

filed
06/27/01

filed
07/27/01

filed
08/16/01

filed
10/25/01

filed
10/25/01

filed
11/21/01

filed
11/21/01

filed
11/21/01

filed
09/04/02

filed



2-02-02244-JCN

2-02-02245-JCN

2-02-02246-JCN

2-02-02247-JCN

2-02-02268-JCN

2-02-20963-JCN

2-02-20964-JCN

2-02-21104-JCN

2-02-21387-JCN

2-02-21388-JCN

Gordon v. Mundorff

Gordon v. American General Finance

Gordon v. Ribic

Gordon v. Lovelace et al

Gordon v. Vannorman et al

William J. Gallagher

Darrin A. Donals

Michael Bruce Saltzer

Gordon R. Wright and Ruth M. Wright

David E. Cummings

09/27/02

filed
10/28/02

filed
10/28/02

filed
10/28/02

filed
10/28/02

filed
12/05/02

filed
03/19/02

filed
03/19/02

filed
03/27/02

filed
04/12/02

filed
04/12/02



2-02-21657-JCN

2-02-21772-JCN

2-02-22620-JCN

2-02-23438-JCN

2-02-23439-JCN

2-02-23551-JCN

2-02-23552-JCN

2-02-24303-JCN

2-03-02038-JCN

2-03-02039-JCN

2-03-02089-JCN

Raymond H. Lewis and Nancy Gail Gursslin

Edward D. Reis

Judith C. Fernberg

Karen Ann Haag

John G. Zwald

Peter M. Gundermann

Christopher J. Penz

George Reeners and Martha H. Reeners

Gordon v. Kenneth Crosby-New York, Inc.

Gordon v. Rero Distribution Companies Inc.

J P Morgan Chase Bank FKA The Chase Manhattan
Bank v. Reeners

filed
04/30/02

filed
05/07/02

filed
07/08/02

filed
09/04/02

filed
09/04/02

filed
09/11/02

filed
09/11/02

filed
10/31/02

filed
03/07/03

filed
03/07/03

filed
06/19/03



2-03-02129-JCN

2-03-02161-JCN

2-03-02163-JCN

2-03-20071-JCN

2-03-20205-JCN

2-03-20206-JCN

2-03-20387-JCN

2-03-20803-JCN

2-03-20804-JCN

2-03-21474-JCN

2-03-21635-JCN

Gordon v. United Companies Lending Corp. nka
EMC Mortgage Co

Kovalsky-Carr Electric Supply Co Inc. v. Young

Pet & Praise Obedience Inc. and Deneen Balistere v.
Hanley

Jack Miles and Christine Miles

Thongvanh Philavong

Jason Daniel Herbst

Paul James Hafner and Denise Ann Hafner

Ronald Claude Rene

Andre Robert Rene

Wayne A. Morris and Susan F. Morris

Julio Santiago

filed
08/06/03

filed
09/18/03

filed
09/22/03

filed
01/08/03

filed
01/21/03

filed
01/21/03

filed
02/06/03

filed
03/07/03

filed
03/07/03

filed
04/14/03

filed



2-03-22426-JCN

2-03-22710-JCN

2-03-22772-JCN

2-03-23729-JCN

2-03-24137-JCN

David A. Young

Richard Ronald Rene

Debra M. DiPasquale

1875 Monroe Avenue, Inc.

George E. Blauvelt and Pamela H. Blauvelt

04/24/03

filed
06/17/03

filed
07/03/03

filed
07/09/03

filed
09/16/03

filed
10/15/03
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